
香港童軍總會 Scout Association of Hong Kong 

和平使者計劃 Messengers of Peace (MoP) Project 

Proposal 計劃書 
(須於活動首日最少一個月前提出申請 To be submitted at least 1 month before the commencement date) 

  

童軍單位 Unit               (署/地域)             (區)                 (旅) 

負責領袖 Leader-in-charge  

聯絡電話 Telephone No.  

電郵地址 Email Address  

  

和平使者計劃內容 Details of MoP Project 

活動名稱 Name of Project  

活動日期 Date  

活動地點 Venue  

活動時間 Duration 
 
由 Starting from ______ (*am/ pm) 至 to______ (*am/pm) ,  

共 total________小時 hour(s) 
 

預計參加人數 

Expected No. of Participants 

(只計算童軍成員 

Scout members only) 

 
小童軍 Grasshopper Scout  

幼童軍 Cub Scout  

童軍 Scout  

深資童軍 Venture Scout  

樂行童軍 Rover Scout  

領袖 Leader  

會務委員 Lay Member  
  

 

(*請刪去不適用者 Please delete where inappropriate. ) 

 

活動概要 1.   

Brief Descriptions  2.   

of Event 3.   

 4.   

 5.   

 6.   

 7.   

 8.   

 9.   

 10.   

   

備註Remarks：  
1) 同一活動只可申領一次。Duplicate application on the same event is not allowed.  

2) 活動內容須符合總會《政策、組織及規條》 及《派遣童軍服務指引》(常務通告第02/2006號)。  
All the projects should conform with the “Policy, Organization and Rule” and “Guidelines on Scout Service” as 

detailed in Operations Circular No.02/2006.  

3) 如申請單位未能遞交完整申請表，和平使者統籌可能無法處理有關申請。 
 If applicant fails to provide adequate data, MoP Coordinator may not be able to process the application.  
 

Form: MoP/01 

(01/2016) 
 


